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Income Statement
Lowbrow Opera Collective
Jul 2021 – Jun 2022

 

Sales

Ticket Sales

Sales total

Expenses

Annual Fees & Licenses

Music Licensing

Rehearsal Rentals

Sets & Props

Software & subscriptions

OfEce expenses

Printing & postage

Of+ce expenses total
Insurance

Salaries & wages

Payroll expenses

Salaries & wages total
Taxes

Expenses total

Operating income

Other revenue

General Donations

Other revenue total

Other expenses

Other miscellaneous expense

Other expenses total

Net income

Total

2,795.38

2,795.38

20.00

600.00

20.00

750.00

498.83

12.12

12.12
225.00

50.00

4,198.64

4,248.64
59.00

6,433.59

(3,638.21)

3,229.77

3,229.77

0.00

0.00

(408.44)
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