Income Statement Lowbrow Opera Collective

Jul 2021 - Jun 2022

	Total
Sales	
Ticket Sales	2,795.38
Sales total	2,795.38
Expenses	
Annual Fees & Licenses	20.00
Music Licensing	600.00
Rehearsal Rentals	20.00
Sets & Props	750.00
Software & subscriptions	498.83
Office expenses	
Printing & postage	12.12
Office expenses total	12.12
Insurance	225.00
Salaries & wages	50.00
Payroll expenses	4,198.64
Salaries & wages total	4,248.64
Taxes	59.00
Expenses total	6,433.59
Operating income	(3,638.21)
Other revenue	
General Donations	3,229.77
Other revenue total	3,229.77
Other expenses	
Other miscellaneous expense	0.00
Other expenses total	0.00
Net income	(408.44)